X33H
Регулятор синхронного измерения температуры и влажности
с программируемыми циклами и контролем размораживания
Combination temperature and humidity controller
with programmable cycles and defrost control
Декабрь 2018
СФЕРЫ ПРИМЕНЕНИЯ
• Камеры созревания

• Конфигурация параметров через ключ A01
• Parameters programmable with key A01
  КАК ЗАКАЗАТЬ / HOW TO ORDER
X33H
X33H
Регулятор синхронного
измерения температуры
и влажности
Combined temperature and
humidity controller
ASCON            TECNOLOGIC S.P.A.
27029 VIGEVANO (PV) - ITALY - VIA INDIPENDENZA, 56
TEL. 0039/038169871 - FAX 0039/0381698730
e-mail: info@tecnologic.it • e-mail: support@tecnologic.it
Зуммер
B = Есть / Available
-  =  Нет / Not available
   X33H
X33H  = Регулятор температуры и влажности /
Temperature and humidity controller
Питание / Power supply
H = 100-240 V AC/DC
Out 1
R = Реле / relay SPST-NO 16A-AC1
Out 2
R = Реле / relay SPDT 8A-AC1
-  = Нет/ Not available
Out 3
R = Реле / relay SPST-NO 5A-AC1
-  = Нет / Not available
Out 3
R = Реле / relay SPST-NO 5A-AC1
-  = Нет / Not available
19
BUZZER
INTERNAL
OUT3
7
X33H
OUT2OUT1
161413
C
15
NO C NO
17
NC
18
Pr2
21 3
Pr1
4 5 6
INPUTS
OUT4
222120 2423
108 9 1211
Out1: 16A-AC1(6A-AC3)/250 VAC;1HP 250VAC,1/2 HP 125VAC
Out2: 8A-AC1(3A-AC3)/250VAC;1/2 HP 250VAC,1/3 HP 125VAC
Link TL
- +S
NOC NOC
Out3,4: 5A-AC1(2A-AC3)/250VAC;1/8HP 250VAC,1/10HP 125VAC
SUPPLY
TLL (RS, Key)
di1Pr3
(2 wires)
4..20 mA
PASSIVE
gen.
ext.
ACTIVE
0/4..20 mA
-